Teseq BROADBAND
POWER AMPLIFIERS
Selection tables
FROM    10 kHz Solid State Amplifiers
UP TO    40 GHz - Traveling Wave Tube
AMETEK CTS GmbH Sternenhofstrasse 15 4153 Reinach, Switzerland, sales.cts.eu@ametek.com
Type
Number
 Frequency
Range GHz
 Output Power
)(W Min
 Output Power
)(W Typ
Height  Length
)(mm
)Weight (kg
TWT2G4G-500 2.5-4.0GHz 500 700 6U 800 47
TWT2G7G-250 2.5-7.5GHz 250 300 6U 800 )Typ( 45
TWT2G7G-500 2.5-7.5GHz 500 650 6U 800 47
TWT2G7G-850 2.5-7.5GHz 850 1000 12U 800 90
TWT2G7G-1600 2.5-7.5GHz 1600 2400 36U 1200 TBD
TWT6G12G-280  6.0-12.0GHz 280 300 6U 800 44
TWT6G18G-180 6.5-18.0GHz 180 250 6U 800 44
TWT6G18G-280 6.0-18.0GHz 280 320 6U 800 44
TWT6G18G-500 6.0-18.0GHz 500 600 12U 800 87
TWT8G12G-200 7.5-12.0GHz 200 250 6U 800 44
TWT8G12G-500 7.5-12.0GHz 500 600 12U 800 87
TWT8G18G-300 7.5-18.0GHz 300 320 6U 800 44
TWT8G18G-500 7.5-18.0GHz 500 600 12U 800 87
TWT8G18G-1000 7.5-18.0GHz 1000 1200 32U 1000 TBD
TWT18G26G-040 18.0-26.5GHz 40 70 6U 800 )Typ( 45
TWT18G26G-070 18.0-26.5GHz 70 140 12U 800 )Typ( 90
TWT18G26G-175 18.0-26.5GHz 175 250 32U 1000 TBD
TWT26G40G-040 26.5-40.0GHz 40 45 6U 800 )Typ( 45
TWT26G40G-100 26.5-40.0GHz 100 110 6U 800 )Typ( 45
TWT26G40G-175 26.5-40.0GHz 175 200 12U 800 )Typ( 90
PTWT2G4G-1.9KW  2.0-4.0GHz 1900 2200 6U 800 )Typ( 45
PTW2G4G-4KW 2.0-4.0GHz 4000 5000 6U 800 51
PTWT2G4G-9KW 2.0-4.0GHz 9000 10000 12U 800 105
PTWT4G8G-1.9KW 2.0-8.0GHz 1900 2200 6U 800 )Typ( 45

Number
 Frequency Range
GHz
 Output Power
)(W Min
)P1dB (W Height  Length
)(mm
)Weight (kg
CBA 100M-110 kHz - 100 MHz 10 110 90 4U 440 20
CBA 100M-400 kHz - 100 MHz 10 400 300 9U 440 33
CBA 230M-035 kHz - 230 MHz 150 35 25 3U 440 12
CBA 230M-080 kHz - 230 MHz 150 80 70 3U 440 13
CBA 250M-2500 kHz - 250 MHz 10 3000 2100 34U 800 291
CBA 400M-110 kHz - 400 MHz 10 110 80 4U 440 18
CBA 400M-260 kHz - 400 MHz 10 260 210 4U 440 20
CBA 1G-030D MHz - 1 GHz 1 30 25 3U 615 14
CBA 1G-100D MHz - 1 GHz 1 100 80 3U 615 16
CBA 1G-150D MHz - 1 GHz 80 150 125 4U 615 19
CBA 1G-300D MHz - 1 GHz 80 300 250 4U 615 35
CBA 1G-600D MHz - 1 GHz 80 600 500 6U 615 58
CBA 1G-1200D MHz - 1 GHz 80 1200 900 10U 686 95
CBA 4G-030D  GHz - 4 GHz 0.8 40 30 4U 615 15
CBA 4G-060D  GHz -4 GHz 0.8 80 60 4U 615 20
CBA 4G-100D  GHz -4 GHz 0.8 150 100 4U 615 27
CBA 4G-200D  GHz - 4 GHz 0.8 300 200 4U 615 48
CBA 4G-400D  GHz - 4 GHz 0.8 500 400 7U 615 90
CBA 4G-800D GHz - 4 GHz 0.8 800 1000 20U 800 220
CBA 6G-030D  GHz - 6 GHz 1 35 30 4U 615 15
CBA 6G-050D  GHz - 6 GHz 1 60 50 4U 615 20
CBA 6G-100D  GHz - 6 GHz 1 125 100 4U 615 28
CBA 6G-200D  GHz - 6 GHz 1 250 200 7U 615 50
CBA 6G-400D  GHz - 6 GHz 1 500 400 20U 800 160
CBA 4G-900/600R  GHz - 4 GHz 0.8 500 400/300 20U 800 160
GHz - 1.4 GHz CW 1.2 900
GHz - 3.1 GHz CW 2.7 600
CBA 6G-900/600R  GHz - 6 GHz 0.8 500 400/300 20U 800 160